Data Sheet
Broadcom AS20-M42M-Series-DS101
January 22, 2025
Overview
The Broadcom® AS20-Series Miniature Encoder is a
magnetic sensing absolute multi-turn encoder kit based on
Broadcom's proprietary Energy Harvesting (EH)
technologies. The EH Multi-Turn (EHMT) offers battery-less

AS20-Series Miniature Encoder Data Sheet Magnetic Absolute Kit Encoder with Energy Harvesting Multi-Turn
AS20-M42-E01 Programming and Calibration Kit
For the benefit of the customers to evaluate the AS20 series encoders, an MCU based programming kit is available. This
programming kit supports the various AS20 protocol options, with the same hardware and Windows-based GUI.
Figure 11:  Programming Kit GUI Window
Figure 12:  AS20-M42-E01 Programming and Calibration Kit
Broadcom AS20-M42M-Series-DS101
19
AS20-Series Miniature Encoder Data Sheet Magnetic Absolute Kit Encoder with Energy Harvesting Multi-Turn
Part Number Information
Figure 13:  Encoder Part Number Definition
Table 7:  Available Part Numbers
Part Number Product Description
Standard Packing
Increments (SPI) Packing Method
AS20-M42M-B11 20 mm Kits 42 bits MT 5V 4 mm BiSS-C 120 12 pieces/tray, 10 trays per carton
AS20-M42M-S11 20 mm Kits 42 bits MT 5V 4 mm SSI 2-Wire 120 12 pieces/tray, 10 trays per carton
AS20-M42M-P11 20 mm Kits 42 bits MT 5V 4 mm SPI 4-Wire 120 12 pieces/tray, 10 trays per carton
AS20-M42M-K11 20 mm Kits 42 bits MT 5V 4 mm RS-485 120 12 pieces/tray, 10 trays per carton
AS20-C300 AS20-Series 300 mm 8 Pins Cable Connector 100 100 pieces per box
AS20-M42-010 AS20-Series Set Height Jig 1 1 piece per box
AS20-M42-E01 AS20-Series Programming Kit 1 1 piece per box
Copyright © 2023-2025 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved. The term “Broadcom” refers to Broadcom Inc. and/or its
subsidiaries. For more information, go to www.broadcom.com. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, and logos